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B-4442

  DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

SOIL STABILIZATION SUMMARY SHEET

EC-03A

SIDESTATION

TO

STATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY) STATION

TO
SIDESTATION

FROM 
LINE

SHEET NO.

CONST
ESTIMATE  (SY)

-L- 330+00 330+50 RT

-L- RT 600330+50332+11

6 -L- 329+00 332+11 RT

6

6

190

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

SAY

ADDITIONAL PSRM TO BE INSTALLED

1,945

1,945

2,000

0

1,155

PERMANENT SOIL REINFORCEMENT MAT


